
IUFRO 2024 Congress  

Stockholm, Sweden 

IRG-linked sessions 

The IUFRO World Congress is one of the largest global forest events, held every five 

years since 1893.  The congress gives a unique opportunity to gather worldwide leading 

scientists and top leaders to contribute and co-create for a sustainable future within 

Forestry, Climate and Society – aligned with the UN´s 2030 Agenda for Sustainable 

Development and the future ahead. 

The IUFRO World Congress 2024 is a collaborative global network platform with great 

opportunity for knowledge sharing and getting access to the latest science and 

research. The outcome of the event will also set the future research agenda and 

roadmap for next generations, this time focusing on Forests & Society Towards 2050.  

The congress week gives the delegates great opportunity to discuss the important role 

of our forests. We offer arenas for innovations, forward-looking dialogues, and the 

foundations for collaborations. 

IRG members are leading two sessions within Theme 2: Towards a responsible forest 

bioeconomy 

Session 2.20 “Novel treatments for wood and biobased products” will be led by 

Dennis Jones and Lina Nunes. 

Session 2.35 “Wood durability and wood protection strategies for long-term carbon 

storage of wood products” will be led by Andrew H.H. Wong, Marie-France Thevenon, 

Roger Meder, Jun Liu and Tripti Singh. 

Deadlines for abstracts for these sessions is June 2nd, 2023, with confirmation of 

acceptance expected early October 2023. More details on the sessions can be found 

on the IUFRO website (https://iufro2024.com/wp-content/uploads/IUFRO_2024-

List_of_Sessions-1-1.pdf), or by contacting the IRG members directly. 

Dennis Jones: dennis.jones@ltu.se

Lina Nunes: linanunes@lnec.pt

Andrew Wong: awong.unimas@gmail.com

Marie-France Thevenon: marie-france.thevenon@cirad.fr

Roger Meder: rmeder@usc.edu.au

Tripti Singh: tripti.singh@scionresearch.com
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